COUNTRY

Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Czech Republic
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden

EJTN PER DIEM
RATES

€170
€180
€180
€150
€180
€190
€190
€160
€170
€170
€180
€160
€150
€200
€170
€160
€170
€160
€150
€160
€200

Vyska dennych diét do zahranicia




